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Features & Benefits

Built to drive either cleats or staples accurately and quickly, these
pneumatic flooring tools are perfect for where large areas of flooring
need to be laid.

The tools feature a contoured foot to fit snugly on to the boards,
positioning the tool perfectly for an extremely accurate and neat

result.
Two models available: MIIIFN (drives floor cleats) and MIIIFS (drives
S4 staples).

Model

Weight

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
Length (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Magazine Capacity
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MIIFS

5.1

438 x 292 x 80

38 (min) - 50 (max)
15.5g (min) - 15.5g (max)
92

Operating Pressure

Noise

Vibration m/s2

PSI
BAR
Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar

LPA 1sd
LWA 1sd
LPA 1sd

70 -90
49-6.3
1.96
90.6
99.3
86.3
3.05
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