## **MIIIFS**

**FLOORING STAPLER** 





## **Features & Benefits**

Built to drive either cleats or staples accurately and quickly, these pneumatic flooring tools are perfect for where large areas of flooring need to be laid.

The tools feature a contoured foot to fit snugly on to the boards, positioning the tool perfectly for an extremely accurate and neat result.

Two models available: MIIIFN (drives floor cleats) and MIIIFS (drives S4 staples).



Model	MIIIFS	Operating Pressure	PSI	70 - 90
Weight	5.1		BAR	4.9 - 6.3
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	438 × 292 × 80	Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar		1.96
Length (mm)	38 (min) - 50 (max)	Noise	LPA 1sd	90.6
Diameter (mm)	15.5g (min) - 15.5g (max)		LWA 1sd	99.3
Magazine Capacity	92		LPA 1sd	86.3
		Vibration m/s2		3.05

## **The Stapling Company**

Unit 2, Riverside Business Centre, Victoria Street, High Wycombe HP11 2LT

T: +44 (0) 1494 526999 F: +44 (0) 1494 523567

E: info@thestaplingcompany.co.uk